

Abstract Details

Work Name	Work Code	Sub Division	Estimate Amount	Lumpsum Amount	Total Amount
Estimate for renovation of Parks sec 39 ward 28 Zone IV MCG	GUR01220201228180714	Gurgaon	4185872.87	0.00	4185872.87

Item Code	Item Type	Item Description	Unit	Calculated on Rate	Quantity	Calculated Rate	Total Amount
16.a.3	HSRITEM	16.3.-Painting two coats excluding priming coat with synthetic enamel paint in all shades on new wood work or metallic or plastered or concrete surfaces to give an even shade.1st quality paint	sqm	Through Rate	1296.00	31.02	40,201.92
NSITEM	NSITEM	-chandini verigated 1'x2' ht in cement bag well grown	Each	NSADRate	80.00	100.00	8,000.00
10.d.16	HSRITEM	10.41-cement concrete 1; 2 ; 4 with stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size in foundation and plinth.	cum	Through Rate	23.40	3,385.80	79,227.72
10.f.2	HSRITEM	10.77-Pre-cast cement concrete 1:2:4 with stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size in kerbs and the like items, finished smooth with 6 mm thick cement plaster 1:3 on exposed surface including form work, placing and fixing in position, complete at the ground level or in first storey.	cum	Through Rate	129.96	5,183.75	673,680.15
14.k.2	HSRITEM	14.46-Precase chequered terrazzo tiles 22 mm thick in cement with marble chips of size and colour as required, laid on 20 mm thick bed of cement coarse sand mortar 1:3 with neat cement slurry mixed with pigment to match the shade of tiles between joints and over the base in floors, treads of steps and landings, including rubbing and polishing.	Sqm	Through Rate	1279.80	690.75	884,021.85
18.e.1	HSRITEM	18.12-Wrought iron and mild steel (using angles, flats square bars, tees and channels) ladders, grills, grating frames, window guards, iron doors openable or fixed stair case or parapet or any other type of railing, gates and tree guards etc., including cost of screws and welding rods or bolts and nuts complete fixed in position.	Qtl	Through Rate	20.00	6,242.10	124,842.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply of RH Pipe 1" dia.	Meter	NSADRate	360.00	180.00	64,800.00

10.k.2	HSRITEM	10.117.-Laying dry brick ballast (40 mm gauge)	cum	Through Rate	71.40	666.60	47,595.24
11.c.3	HSRITEM	11.23.-First class brick work laid in cement, stone dust (from crusher) mortar 1:5 in foundation and plinth.	cum	Through Rate	173.79	3,207.75	557,474.87
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Providing and fixing mono block motor 1HP and make Texmo complete in all respect	Each	NSADRate	3.00	9,800.00	29,400.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Hamelia patents cement bag	Each	NSADRate	80.00	75.00	6,000.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Victorial Steel sitting bench of size 61"(L)x29½" (H)x 18½" (D). Seat with 5 steel pipe and back with five steel pipe of size 47mmx23mm rectangular of 16 gauge ISI mark e.r.w. spl. Pipe fixed with C.I. frame on both sides with durable nut-bolts duly welded to protect it unscrew. All duly anti rusting Red Oxide primered before P.U. bus green spray paint coating long lasting. (Including all taxes)	Number	NSADRate	8.00	10,800.00	86,400.00
16.b.1.1	HSRITEM	16.9.-Applying priming coat with metal primer on New steel or iron work including preparation of surface.2nd quality paint	sqm	Through Rate	1296.00	2.95	3,823.20
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Dwarf canna	Number	NSADRate	80.00	50.00	4,000.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Pebble dash exterior cement plaster on walls with a mixture of sand and gravel or crushed stone graded from 6 mm ot 12 mm nominal size dashed over and including fresh plaster in 2 coats first coat 10 mm cement plaster 1:4 and finishing coat 10 mm cement plaster with cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement, 3 sand, mixed with 10% finely ground hydrated lime by volume of cement including arises, chamfers and/ or rounded angles not exceeding 30 mm in in girth.	Square Meter	NSADRate	2629.64	488.00	1,283,264.32
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Selection no.-1 grass(loose grass)	Square Meter	NSADRate	9799.00	28.40	278,291.60
NSITEM	NSITEM	-Supply and stacking of plant Hibiscus rosinensis of height 45-60 cm bushy in big size HDPE bag.	Number	NSADRate	80.00	70.00	5,600.00
NSITEM	NSITEM	- providing and fixing Gi pipe	Meter	NSADRate	50.00	185.00	9,250.00
Total :					17459.99	41,187.12	4,185,872.87